

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 14390-14395/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2008 in RFA No. 3137/2003 & RFA No. 3151/2003 & RFA No. 3256/2003 & RFA No. 3565/2003 & RFA No. 3811/2003 & RFA No. 4514/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DOONGER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB TR.LAQ COLLECTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15367 of 2009
(With I.A.1 c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15382-15386 of 2009
(With I.A.1-5 S c/delay in filing SLP office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16385-16391 of 2009
(For permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16565-16604 of 2009
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. D. Julian Riamei, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou G., Adv.
Mr. K. Paramasivam, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Jhanji, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. Sugam Seth, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

.... /2

-2-

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.
Dasti in addition.

SR. PA.

COURT MASTER