

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33594-33602/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2008 in RFA No. 2300/2002 & RFA No. 2757/2002 & RFA No. 2759/2002 & RFA No. 3186/2002 & RFA No. 3966/2002, RFA NO.2225 of 2003 and RFA NO.2674 of 2003, final judgment and order dated 27.7.2009 in RFA No.2645 of 2002 and final impugned judgment and order dated 29.7.2009 in RFA no.144 OF 2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DALIP KAUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing APPLN. FOR substitution OF lrs. OF Sukhwinder Singh (D) and substitution and C/delay in filing appln. for substitution of LRS. of Gurnam Kaur (Dead) and office report)

Date: 16/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters along with S.L.P.(C) No.31241 of 2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master