

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30990-30994/2009

JASWANT SINGH TR.GPA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB TR.COLLECTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.32219-32225/2009

SLP(C) NO. 33913-33952/2009

SLP(C) NO. 8381/2010

Date: 03/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Tarunvir Singh Khehar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.30990-30994/2009

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner and the ld. Counsel
for the respondents are present.

The ld. Counsel for the respondents seeks four weeks'
time to file the counter affidavit. Time as prayed for is
granted to him.

SLP(C) NO.33913-33952/2009

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

The ld. Counsel, Mr Tarunvir Singh Khehar has cast

Item No.34

appearance on behalf of the respondent. He seeks four weeks'
time to file the vakalatnama and the counter affidavit. Time
as prayed for is granted to him.

SLP(C) NO.8381/2010

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

The ld. Counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 and 2 has not cured the defects that have been found in the vakalatnama. He shall be directed to do so within a weeks' time failing which the matter shall be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

List again on 14.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj