

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No(s).15119-15120/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2009 in RFA No.3250/2003 ,  
RFA No.4618/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BUTA SINGH(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 02/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gurdial Singh Jaswal, Adv.  
Mr. H.R. Nohria, Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Shabana, Adv.  
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Since the matter is otherwise ready for  
hearing, let them be tagged with SLP(C)Nos.31236-  
31241 of 2009, for final disposal.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar