

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32514-32554/2009

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 04/12/2008 in RFA Nos.3034 to 3039, 3041 to 3045, 3047 to 3050, 3052, 3053, 3056 to 3067, 3071 to 3073 and 3075 to 3083/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MOHINDER SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32556-32593 of 2009

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and deletion of the name of resp. and office report)

Date: 04/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram Mahajan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gurdial Singh Jaswal,Adv.
Mr. H.R.Nohria,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia,Adv.
Ms. Manjula Chaurasia,Adv.
Ms. Seema Chaurasia,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C) Nos. 31236-31241 of 2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER